'INNOVATION \"

WEB DEVELOPMENT

From: Quote Date
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning
3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220
To:
Luna Wolf Crafts
christine@lunawolfcrafts.com
Lunawolfcrafts@gmail.com --update account
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
5 Build time on Square Website (one $75.00
time charge based on estimated hours)
2 Infographic templates (one time charge $75.00
per graphic, includes edit time)
3 2-3 Posts per week Social Media $75.00
Content (billed monthly)
Posts are dependent on promotional written
content provided; using the above graphic
templates will ensure the monthly costs
remain at this price
Sub Total
Tax
Total

Quote

November 2, 2021

Adjust
0%

0%

0.00%

$750.00

Sub Total
$375.00

$150.00

$225.00

$750.00
$0.00

$750.00
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