



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

To:

Luna Wolf Crafts christine@lunawolfcrafts.com

Total	\$750.00
Quote Date	November 2, 2021

Lunawolfcrafts@gmail.com --update account

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	Build time on Square Website (one time charge based on estimated hours)	\$75.00	0%	\$375.00
2	Infographic templates (one time charge per graphic, includes edit time)	\$75.00	0%	\$150.00
3	2-3 Posts per week Social Media Content (billed monthly) Posts are dependent on promotional written content provided; using the above graphic templates will ensure the monthly costs remain at this price	\$75.00	0.00%	\$225.00

Total	\$750.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$750.00